
POINTS OF SALE AND INFORMATION

SPLIT-BRAČ(MILNA)-HVAR-KORČULA-MLJET-DUBROVNIK

KORČULA

DUBROVNIK

MON, TUE, WED, THUMON, TUE, WED, THU 04.05. – 31.05. 2015.

SPLIT
BRAČ(MILNA)

HVAR 19:35-19:45
18:20-18:30

16:30

7:45
08:10-08:15
08:45-08:55
10:00-10:10

12:00

20:45
20:15-20:20

18:20-18:30

12:00 DUBROVNIK 16:30

10:40-10:45 MLJET 17:45-17:50

10:40-10:45 MLJET 17:45-17:50

EVERY DAY 01.06. – 31.08. 2015. EVERY DAY
7:45 SPLIT 20:45

08:10-08:15 BRAČ(MILNA) 20:15-20:20
08:45-08:55 HVAR 19:35-19:45
10:00-10:10 KORČULA

EVERY DAY 01.09. – 27.09. 2015. EVERY DAY
7:45 SPLIT 20:15

08:10-08:15 BRAČ(MILNA) 19:45-19:50
08:45-08:55 HVAR 19:05-19:15
10:00-10:10 KORČULA 17:50-18:00
10:40-10:45 MLJET 17:15-17:20

12:00 DUBROVNIK 16:00

17:50-18:00
10:40-10:45 MLJET 17:15-17:20

12:00 DUBROVNIK 16:00

MON, WED, FRI 28.09. – 31.10. 2015. MON, WED, FRI
7:45 SPLIT 20:15

08:10-08:15 BRAČ(MILNA) 19:45-19:50
08:45-08:55 HVAR 19:05-19:15
10:00-10:10 KORČULA

MILNA - SPLIT 40

110

HVAR - SPLIT

SPLIT - MLJET
SPLIT - DUBROVNIK
MILNA - HVAR
MILNA -  KORČULA
MILNA - MLJET
MILNA - DUBROVNIK
HVAR - KORČULA
HVAR - MLJET
HVAR - DUBROVNIK
KORČULA - MLJET
KORČULA - DUBROVNIK
MLJET - DUBROVNIK

80
110
80

120

180

70

120
180
80
120
180

SPLIT - MILNA
SPLIT - HVAR
SPLIT - KORČULA

40
70
110
120
180
70
90

70

MLJET - KORČULA

DUBROVNIK - KORČULA
DUBROVNIK - MLJET

80

120

180

90

120

180

MLJET - MILNA

DUBROVNIK - MILNA

KORČULA - HVAR

MLJET - HVAR

DUBROVNIK - HVAR

KORČULA - SPLIT

MLJET - SPLIT

DUBROVNIK - SPLIT

HVAR - MILNA

KORČULA - MILNA

80

MILNA www.krilo.hr
HVAR PELEGRINI TOURS

80

110

PRICES

TICKETS CAN BE PURCHASED ONLINE NOW!

CITY AGENT LOCATION CONTACT WEB
SPLIT KIOSK KAPETAN LUKA SV. PETER`S PIER, SPLIT PORT TEL: +385 21 645 476 www.krilo.hr

HVAR PIER TEL: +385 21 742 743 www.pelegrini-hvar.hr
KORČULA KIOSK KAPETAN LUKA WESTERN PIER TEL: +385 91 477 0272 www.krilo.hr

MLJET www.krilo.hr

DUBROVNIK

AVANSA TRAVEL PASSENGER PORT TEL: +385 20 492 313 www.avansa-travel.com

ELITE TRAVEL
PASSENGER PORT

TEL: +385 20 358 200 www.elite.hrDUBROVNIK AIRPORT
OLD TOWN

VIS PAIZ TRAVEL PASSENGER PORT TEL: +385 21 712 037 www.paiz-travel.com
RIJEKA KIOSK KAPETAN LUKA PASSENGER PORT TEL: +385 51 618 176 www.krilo.hr

MALI LOŠINJ KIOSK KAPETAN LUKA MALI LOŠINJ PIER TEL: +385 51 615 608 www.krilo.hr
CRES CRESANKA CRES PIER TEL: +385 51 571 133 www.cresanka.hr

SUSAK SUSAK PIER TEL: +385 51 239 188 www.krilo.hr

ONLINE www.krilo.aktiva-info.hr
UNIJE UNIJE PIER TEL: +385 95 395 7705 www.krilo.hr


